
MIDDLE SCHOOL SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULE 2025
Day Date Boys Baseball Girls Softball Tennis Track
Wed. 4/9/2025
Thurs. 4/10/2025
Tues. 4/15/2025
Wed. 4/16/2025
Thurs. 4/17/2025
Tues. 4/29/2025
Wed. 4/30/2025
Mon. 5/5/2025
Tues. 5/6/2025
Fri. 5/9/2025
Mon. 5/12/2025
Tues. 5/13/2025
Thurs. 5/15/2025
Tues. 5/20/2025
Thurs. 5/22/2025
Thurs. 5/29/2025

at Lighthouse 4:00 (Cape Tech)
at Nantucket at Nantucket
at Lighthouse 4:30

at Mashpee 4:45

at DY 4:30
at CCA 5:00

at Nauset 4:30 at Nauset 4:30

at DY 4:30

at DY 4:30 at DY 4:30

vs Lighthouse 4:00
vs Lighthouse 4:00

vs Nauset 4:30 vs Nauset 4:30 vs CCA 4:00
vs St. Pius 4:00

vs Lighthouse 4:00 vs Lighthouse 4:00

vs DY 4:00

vs Lighthouse 4:00

vs St. Pius 4:00
vs Mashpee 4:30
vs Nantucket 4:00 vs Nantucket 4:00

vs DY 4:00


